10

11

12

2415020370

2415021557

2415011718

2415012454

2415006399

2415016950

2415019949

2415023550

2415006217

2415012124

2415022676

2415007684

Father's
Name

Shivani Ranjeet
Singh
Harshdeep Naib
Singh Batth Singh
Batth
Gaurang Rajnish
Rudra Kumar
Pooja Ravi
Dhiman Krishan
Pankaj Somdutt
Aman Kailash
Dubey Chander
Garima Rk
Verma
Rohit Narsingh
Amandeep Baldev
Singh Singh
Jasleen Makhan
Kaur Singh
Naveen Sher
Singh Singh
Amisha Dalip
Sen Singh

DoB

19-11-1996

22-10-1999

13-01-1997

28-11-1996

16-08-2001

09-02-2001

03-07-2000

20-01-1997

10-07-1996

21-09-2000

22-07-2001

24-10-2001

SC

YF

GEN

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

YF

SC

ST

54.71

77.90

77.90

80.00

65.00

83.60

72.00

61.20

60.50

83.60

68.46

60.00

58.20

83.40

61.40

80.00

70.00

82.00

78.00

64.20

59.00

91.20

75.77

53.00

Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))

Advance Practical Training in Indian Classical Music (Vocal)

692

1483

1692

1717

1807

4250

1679

1554

1365

Department: DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

Grad. PG PG 10th 12th Grad. PG. Aptitude(60) NCC/ PU.
Marks Marks Marks (10) (10) Norm. Norm. NSS/ Wig.
Total obt. Total (10) (10) YW/ (5%)
Skill
(upto
4%)
1000 567 800 5471 5.82 6.92 7.088 55 0 0.354
2400 652 800 779 8.34 6.179 8.15 45 0.245 0.408
2400 591 800 779 6.14 7.05 7.388 36 0 0.369
2400 1453 1800 8 8 7154 8.072 O 0 0
2775 1043 1600 6.5 7 6.512 6.519 O 0 0
5800 0 0 8.36 82 7328 0 0 0 0
2400 0 0 7.2 7.8 6.996 0 0 0 0
2400 0 0 6.12 642 6475 0 0 0 0
2400 0 0 6.05 59 5688 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 836 912 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 6.846 7.577 O 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 6 5.3 0 0 0 0 0

Overall
Marks

80.653

76.112

64.737

31.226

26.531

23.888

21.996

19.015

17.638

17.48

14.423

11.3

Remarks

Qualified Aptitude Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU
Wtg: Approved

Qualified Aptitude Approved by Dept. YF -Approved PU
Wtg: Approved Second/Third in North Zone/Punjab
State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Approved, First in
University Zonal Festival -Approved, First in North
Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -
Approved,

Qualified Aptitude Approved by Dept. PU Wtg:
Approved

Rejected by Dept. MA must done with music subject
SC -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected

Rejected by Dept. MA must done in music SC -
Approved PU Wtg: Rejected

Rejected by Dept. MA must done with Music subject
SC -Approved Post Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg:
Rejected

Rejected by Dept. Minimum qualification for eligibility
is MA with music subject SC -Approved Post Grad-
Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. not fulfill the eligibility SC -Approved
Post Grad-Result Awaited

Rejected by Dept. Minimum eligibility is MA in music
but Candidate submitted documents till BA only. SC -
Approved Post Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. Not eligible. Minimum criteria for
APT is MA with music vocal/instrumental. YF -
Approved Grad-Result Awaited Post Grad-Result
Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected Second/Third in University
Zonal Festival -Approved, Second/Third in University
Zonal Festival -Approved,

Rejected by Dept. Minimum qualification for the course
is MA with Music subject SC -Approved, BAS -
Rejected: Certificate for the category ‘Border area
students’ is not as per the format of Panjab University.
Kindly download the format from the following website
and send again: https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/
pdf/specimen/borderarearev.pdf Grad-Result Awaited
Post Grad-Result Awaited

Rejected by Dept. minimum criteria is MA in music
ST -Approved Grad-Result Awaited Post Grad-Result
Awaited



